
Horsforth School Term dates 2020-21 
 

 

Term 
 

School opens to students  
 

 

School closes to students 
 

Autumn 1 
 

Monday 7 September 2020 
 

 
Friday 23 October 2020 

 

Autumn 2 
 

Monday 2 November 2020 
 

 
Friday 18 December 2020 

 

Spring 1 
 

Monday 4 January 2021 
 

 
Friday 12 February 2021 

 
 

Spring 2 
 

Monday 22 February 2021 
 

 
Thursday 1 April 2021 

 
 

Summer 1 
 

Monday 19 April 2021 
 

 
Friday 28 May 2021 

 

Summer 2 
 

Monday 7 June 2021 
 

Friday 23 July 2021 
 

 

 
 

Additional 
closures: 

 
 

 

Date: 
 

 

Reason: 
 

Friday 27 November 2020 
 

Training day 1 
 

 
Monday 30 November 2020 

 

 
Training day 2 

 
Monday 7 June 2021 

 
Training day 3 

 
 

Monday 26 July 2021 
 

 
Training day 4 

 
Tuesday 27 July 2021 

 

 
Training day 5 

 
Friday 2 April 2021 

 

 
Good Friday 

 
Monday 3 May 2021 

 

 
May day bank holiday 

 
 

Early 
closures: 

 

 

Date: 
 

 

Reason: 
 

Thursday 1 October 2020 
 

 
Open evening 

 
Friday 18 December 2020 

 

 
Christmas break 

 
Friday 11 June 2021 

 
Sports Day 

 
 

Friday 23 July 2021 
 

 
End of academic year 

 


